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Product Datasheet

Boc-Val-Gly-Arg-bNA (Plasminogen Activator Substrate), CAS [[64309-42-

8]]
ECH-875-17-10MG

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Tag

CAS Number

Boc-Val-Gly-Arg-bNA (Plasminogen Activator Substrate), CAS [[64309-
42-8]]

ECH-875-17-10MG
875-17-10mg
ECH-875-17-10MG
Echelon Biosciences
Molekularbiologie

Molecular Weight: 555.32CAS: 64309-42-8Salt Form: AcetatePurity:
>96%Sequence (3-letter): Boc-Val-Gly-Arg-bNASequence (1-letter):
Boc-VGR-bNAStorage: -20 AC or belowBoc-Val-Gly-Arg-beta-

naphthylamide is a colorimetric substrate for plasminogen activa...
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